Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #92 Foster

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LV Jeffer- AR v LV Jeffer-
o s e r sonPark Foster/ Foster/ Foster/  Berwyn Berwyn  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  sonPark
0 Federal Iaw requires priority Seating be Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Red Line RedLine Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski Blue Line
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . aida 429 3% 287a  Lioa gola S0fa 508 Sl%a 5%
ease stand up anayie ese seats wnen 4:59 5:09 5:13 5:17 5:25 5:31 5:44 5:48 5:53 6:03
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 516 526 530 534 5:43 550  6:04 6:08 613 6:23
5:32 543 5:47 552 6:01 6:07 622 627 632 6:44
L 5:46 557 6:02  6:06 6:17 623  6:39 6:44 649 7:01
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 6:00  6:11 6:16  6:21 6:32 6:39  6:55  7:00  7:06 7:18
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:15 6:26 6:31 6:36 6:47 6:54 712 717 7:23 7:35
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for g;ig g;g; g;g§ g;g; ;;?ﬁ ;;;g ;;% ;;2? ;;g? g;g;
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 651 7:04  7:09 714 726 735 752 758 804 815
7:00 713 719 724 7:36 7:45 802 8:.08 814 8:25
6 Pay close attention to destination signs and Sheridan 1000W L S L s S A AE I S 5 S -
announcements when boarding: added service Engg’m%g + 727 741 748 754 807 816 833 839 844 854
may sometimes be provided over portions of this 7:37 751 7:58  8:04 8:17 827 844 849 854 9:04
or any bus route and some trips can end before Broadway 1200W 7ar &o1 Bos B4 87 S B S 3% 9
the furthest terminal on a line depending 8:07 821 828 834 847 855 913 918 923  9:33
on service needs or time of day. 819  8:32 8:38  8:44 8:56 9:.05  9:22 9:27  9:33 9:43
Clark @ 1500W 832 844 850 856 9:08 9116  9:33 939 944 9:55
% Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all 8% 008 914 020 o2 540 057 1003 1008 1019
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during Damen 2000W 9:11  9:23 9:29  9:35 9:47 9:55 10:12  10:18  10:23  10:34
Dt e e o . LA i
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. High School 957 10110 10:15  10:21  10:32 1040 1057  11:03  11:08  11:19
10:13  10:25  10:30 10:36  10:47 10:55  11:12  11:18  11:23  11:34
: Western 2400W 10:28 1040  10:45 10:51  11:02 11:11  11:28  11:33  11:39 1150
n srn gmﬂgﬁfgg%ﬁulgghgg tsglr(\elﬁzsefzz%rgnusegéixrt 10:42  10:54  10:59 11:05  11:17 11:26  11:43  11:49  11:54  12:05p
. p g y 10:;57  11:09  11:14  11:20  11:32 11:41  11:59  12:04p 12:10p 12:21
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 11:12 11:24 1129 11:35  11:47 11:55  12:13p 12:19  12:25  12:37
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at § 11:27  11:39  11:44  11:50  12:02p }%; ‘15 p }ggﬁ }ggg }§5§,‘5 1';’533
e GICEE e T2 R & SN Lincoln @ 3200w then every 14 to 15 minutes unti 12:42  1:00  1:06 142 1:23
: . 8 12:57 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:39
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 3 1:56p  2:08p  2:14p 2:20p  2:32 112 1:30 1:36 1:43 1:55
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at w g:gg g:gg g:gg 5:22 g:g? }:3; ;:3? ;:g; ;:?2 2:;2
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacicn, 2:30  2:43 2:49  2:56 3:09 1:57  2:16 2:22 2:29 2:42
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informaciona K e e g:gggrﬂ g:}g g; 2; g:zg gg; g:gg g:;si
- - Pulaski4gooow === == ————- : : : : : : :
312-836-7000. 2:40  2:53 2:59  3:07 3:20 2:41  3:00 3:07 3:15 3:29
2:52C  2:56 3:03  3:04K - 2:53  3:12 3:20  3:27 3:41
2:52 3:05 311 3:19 3:32 3:19K  3:29 3:43
3:02 3:15 3:21  3:29 3:43 3:06 3:25 3:32  3:40 3:54
----- 3:18K  3:27  3:35 3:49 3:18  3:37 3:44  3:52 4:06
! 3:10  3:24 3:31  3:39 3:53 3:30  3:50 3:56  4:03 4:17
Cicero 4800W 3:20 3:34 3:41  3:49 4:03 3:42  4:01 4:07  4:15 4:29
3:53 4:13 4:19  4:26 4:40
then every 10 to 12 minutes until
Elston @ 5000W then every 10 to 12 minutes until
5:32 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:15
5:45  5:59 6:07  6:13 6:27 6:01  6:21 6:26  6:32 6:44
(&) Jefferson Park 5:57  6:12 6:19  6:25 6:39 6:13  6:33 6:38  6:44 6:55
Blue Line/ 6:09  6:24 6:31  6:37 6:51 6:25  6:45 6:50  6:56 7:07
Metra station 6:22  6:36 6:43  6:49 7:03 6:37  6:56 7:01  7:07 7:18
S 6:39  6:53 6:59  7:05 7:17 6:49  7:08 713 7:19 7:30
& @QQ 6:55 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:32 7:02 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:41
$@@ 7:11 7:24 7:30  7:36 7:47 714 7:31 7:36  7:41 7:52
7:27  T7:40 7:45  7:51 8:02 7:26  7:43 7:48  7:53 8:03
7:44  T7:56 8:01  8:06 8:17 7:41  7:57 8:02  8:07 8:17
8:00  8:11 8:16  8:21 8:32 7:55  8:12 8:16  8:21 8:32
8:19  8:30 8:35  8:40 8:51 8:10  8:27 8:31 8:36 8:47
8:38  8:49 8:54  8:59 9:10 8:25  8:42 8:46  8:51 9:02
8:57  9:08 9:13  9:18 9:29 8:41  8:57 9:01  9:07 9:17
9:16  9:28 9:33  9:37 9:48 8:59  9:15 9:19  9:25 9:35
9:38  9:49 9:54  9:58  10:08 9:18  9:33 9:37  9:43 9:53
9:58 10:10  10:14 10:19  10:29 9:37  9:52 9:56 10:01  10:11
: 9:56  10:10  10:14  10:19  10:28
All CTA buses are accessible C - trip begins at Cicero at time shown, school days only 10:15  10:29 10:33  10:37 10:46
D - trip begins at Foster/Damen at time shown, school days only 10:36  10:49 10:53 10:58 11:07

M - trip operates Monday thru Thursday

transitchicago.com/bus/92 i ] . _ ,
F -trip operates on Fridays K - trip begins/ends at Kedzie/Catalpa at time shown, school days only




Saturday #92 Foster Sunday/holiday #92 Foster

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
LV Jeffer- AR Lv LV Jeffer- LV Jeffer- AR Lv LV Jeffer-
sonPark Foster/ Foster/ Foster/  Berwyn Berwyn  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park sonPark Foster/ Foster/ Foster/  Berwyn Berwyn  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln RedLine Red Line Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln RedLine Red Line Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine
4:18a  4:28a 4:31a  4:35a 4:42a 4:48a  5:00a 5:04a 5:08a 5:17a 5:30a 5:39a 5:43a  5:47a 5:55a 6:00a 6:13a 6:17a 6:21a 6:30a
4:41 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:05 5:10 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:39 5:53 6:02 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:37 6:40 6:44 6:54
5:03 5:13 5:17 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:03 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:41 6:46 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:17
5:24 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:50 5:54 6:08 6:12 6:16 6:25 6:39 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:27 7:31 7:40
5:45 5:55 5:59 6:03 6:11 6:15 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:46 7:02 7:12 7:16 7:20 7:28 7:32 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:04
6:04 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30 6:35 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:06 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:51 7:55 8:09 8:13 8:18 8:27
6:23 6:33 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:55 7:09 713 717 7:26 7:48 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:14 8:18 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:50
6:42 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:10 7:15 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:48 8:10 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:37 8:41 8:55 8:59 9:03 9:12
7:01 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:49 7:53 7:57 8:07 8:29 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:57 9:01 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:35
7:20 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:27 8:47 8:58 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:20 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:54
7:39 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:09 8:13 8:29 8:34 8:39 8:48 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:25 9:35 9:39 9:54 9:59 10:04 10:13
7:58 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:28 8:33 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:08 9:24 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:54 9:58  10:13 10:18  10:23 10:32
8:17 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:48 8:52 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:42 9:53 9:57  10:02 10:13 10:17  10:33 10:37  10:42 10:52
8:36 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:08 9:12 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:49 9:58  10:09 10:13  10:18 10:29 10:33  10:49 10:54  10:59 11:09
8:55 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:27 9:31 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:09 10:14  10:25 10:29 10:34 10:45 10:49 11:05 11:10  11:15 11:25
9:12 9:24 9:29 9:34 9:46 9:50 10:07 1012 10:18 10:28 10:30 10:41 10:45 10:50 11:01 11:06 11:22 11:26 11:31 11:41
9:29 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:03 10:07 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:46 10:46  10:57 11:01 11:06 11:17 11:22  11:39 11:44  11:50 12:00p
9:46 9:58 10:03  10:08 10:20 10:25 10:42 10:48 10:53 11:04 11:02 11:13 11:17  11:22 11:33 11:39 11:56 12:01p 12:06p 12:16
10:03 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:37 10:42  11:01 11:06 11:12 11:24 11:18 11:29 11:33  11:38 11:49 11:55 12:12p 12:17 12:23 12:33
10:20  10:32 10:37  10:42 10:54 10:59 11:18 11:24  11:30 11:41 11:34 1145 11:50 11:55 12:06p 12:12p 12:29 12:34  12:39 12:49
10:37  10:49 10:54 11:00 11:12 11:16  11:35 11:41 11:47 11:58 11:51 12:02p 12:06p 12:11p 12:22 12:29  12:46 12:51 12:56 1:06
10:54  11:06 11:11 11:17 11:29 11:33 11:52 11:58  12:04 12:15p 12:07p 12:19 12:23 12:29 12:42 12:46 1:03 1:08 1:13 1:24
11:09 11:21 11:26  11:32 11:45 11:49 12:08p 12:14p 12:20 12:31 12:24 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:58 1:03 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:4
11:24 11:36 11:41 11:47 12:00p 12:05p 12:24 12:31  12:36 12:48 12:41 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:14 1:20 1:37 1:42 1:47 1:58
11:39 11:51 11:57 12:03p 12:17 12:21  12:40 12:46  12:52 1:03 12:58 1:09 1:14 1:19 1:31 1:37 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:15
11:54 12:06p 12:12p 12:18 12:32 12:36  12:55 1:01 1:07 1:18 1:15 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:48 1:54 2:11 2:16 2:21 2:32
12:09p 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:47 12:51 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:33 1:32 1:43 1:48 1:53 2:05 2:11 2:28 2:33 2:38 2:49
12:25 12:37 12:42  12:49 1:02 1:06 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:50 1:49 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:22 2:28 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:06
12:40 12:52 12:58 1:04 1:18 1:22 1:42 1:48 1:55 2:06 2:06 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:38 2:45 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:22
12:56 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:34 1:38 1:58 2:04 2:11 2:22 2:23 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:55 3:02 3:19 3:24 3:29 3:39
1:12 1:24 1:30 1:36 1:50 1:54 2:14 2:20 2:27 2:38 2:40 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:12 3:19 3:36 3:41 3:46 3:56
1:28 1:40 1:46 1:52 2:06 2:10 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:53 2:57 3:08 3:13 3:18 3:29 3:36 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:13
1:44 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:22 2:26 2:45 2:51 2:57 3:08 3:14 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:46 3:53 4:10 4:14 4:20 4:30
2:00 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:37 2:42 3:01 3:07 3:13 3:24 3:31 3:42 3:47 3:52 4:03 4:10 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:47
2:16 2:29 2:34 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:40 3:48 3:59 4:04 4:09 4:20 4:27 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:04
2:32 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:14 3:33 3:39 3:45 3:56 4:05 4:16 4:21 4:26 4:37 4:44 5:01 5:05 5:11 5:21
2:48 3:01 3:06 3:12 3:25 3:30 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:12 4:22 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:55 5:01 5:18 5:22 5:27 5:37
3:04 3:17 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:46 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:28 4:41 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:55
3:20 3:33 3:38 3:44 3:57 4:02 4:21 4:27 4:32 4:43 5:00 5:11 5:16 5:21 5:32 5:36 5:53 5:58 6:02 6:12
3:36 3:49 3:54 4:00 4:13 4:18 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:59 5:20 5:31 5:36 5:41 5:52 5:56 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:31
3:52 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:29 4:34 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:14 5:40 5:51 5:56 6:01 6:11 6:15 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:50
4:08 4:21 4:26 4:32 4:45 4:50 5:08 5:13 5:19 5:30 6:00 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:31 6:35 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:10
4:24 4:37 4:42 4:48 5:01 5:05 5:23 5:28 5:33 5:44 6:20 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:51 6:55 7:11 7:16 7:21 7:30
4:41 4:54 4:59 5:05 5:18 5:22 5:40 5:45 5:50 6:01 6:40 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:11 7:15 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:49
4:59 5:11 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:39 5:56 6:01 6:06 6:16 7:00 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:09
5:16 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:56 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:33 7:21 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:50 7:55 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:28
5:34 5:46 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:13 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:50 7:42 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:11 8:15 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:47
5:52 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:27 6:31 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:08 8:05 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:35 8:39 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:09
6:10 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:44 6:48 7:06 7:10 7:15 7:25 8:29 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:58 9:02 9:16 9:19 9:23 9:32
6:31 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:04 7:09 7:26 7:31 7:36 7:46 8:54 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:20 9:26 9:40 9:43 9:47 9:56
6:51 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:25 7:29 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:06 9:18 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:45 9:50 10:04 10:07 10:11 10:20
7:12 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:45 7:50 8:06 8:11 8:16 8:26
7:33 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:06 8:10 8:26 8:30 8:34 8:44
7:54 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:25 8:31 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:04
8:15 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:46 8:51 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:25
8:36 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:07 9:12 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:46
8:57 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:48 9:52 9:56 10:06

9:18 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:48 9:54  10:09 10:13 10:17 10:27



